The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: THE LIONESS INSTINCTS 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $335.45
2025-01-06  FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 12/30 TO 1/5 txn_2zHINek -$7.52 $327.93
2025-01-07 WIXCOM WIXCOM txn MNHeM]J6 $47.81 $375.74
2025-01-07  USPS Click-N-Ship txn_GkH8APy -$32.84 $342.90
2025-01-08 WIXCOM WIXCOM txn_2zH17Z2 $77.38 $420.28
2025-01-13  FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 1/6 TO 1/12 txn zVH2eVB -$8.77 $411.51
2025-01-24  Donation from KIMBERLY ESCOBEDO txn BZHGIMM $250.00 $661.51
2025-01-27 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 1/20 TO 1/26 txn GKH8m6Y -$17.50 $644.01
2025-01-27 APEXCOMBATSOLUTIONS txn QmHzko2 -$51.25 $592.76
2025-01-29 WWW.CYBERJIU]JITE 116052743 txn YRHOPW(q $32.44 $625.20
2025-01-30  Donation from MORIAH PALMER txn WBH5040 $16.13 $641.33

WITHDRAWN: $117.88. DEPOSITED: $423.76. $641.33

The Lioness Instincts is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from The Lioness Instincts's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



